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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   eliminatorie   finali        Overall  
1   Ianni Beatrice *ITA   Ope F 1,50/55/10.75 4,00/55/11.25   966,97 
2   Bagnoli Alice *ITA   Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 2,25/55/11.25   892,24 
3   Sacco Arianna *ITA   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   830,79 
4   Saracco Vittoria *ITA   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   771,73 
5   Serafica Margherita *ITA   Ope F 1,00/55/12.00   715,03 
6   Graham Michela *ITA   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00   608,67 
7   Ruffier Jaqueline *ITA   Ope F 5,00/55/14.25   575,28 
8   Presicci Giada *ITA   Ope F 4,50/55/14.25   567,10 
9   Di Raimo Antonia *ITA   Ope F 4,00/55/14.25   558,98 

10   Cuffaro Giorgia *ITA   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25   542,92 
11   Ruffier Ginevra *ITA   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25   527,12 
12   Domini Lucrezia *ITA   Ope F 5,00/55/18.25   396,29 
13   Graham Scarlett *ITA   Ope F 3,00/52   296,84 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   eliminatorie   finali        Overall  
1   Luzzeri Matteo *ITA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25   952,18 
2   Marenzi Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 4,00/58/10.75   860,36 
3   Allais Carlo *ITA   Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 3,50/58/10.75   851,46 
4   Marino Vincenzo *ITA   Ope M 4,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75   869,32 
5   Domini Manuel *ITA   Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/10.75   799,10 
6   Caldarola Francesco *ITA   Ope M 0,50/58/10.75 2,50/58/11.25   799,10 
7   La Malfa Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 0,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/12.00   660,53 
8   Schonauer Andrea *ITA   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/12.00   707,79 
9   Martorana Salvatore *ITA   Ope M 0,00/58/12.00   600,26 

10   Saracco Guglielmo *ITA   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00   550,10 
11   Gargaro Jacopo *ITA   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00   543,13 
12   Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA   Ope M 1,00/58/13.00   529,34 
13   Girelli Giuseppe *ITA   Ope M 3,50/58/16.00   407,84 
14   Assennato Antonio *ITA   Ope M 3,00/58/16.00   401,92 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   eliminatorie   finali        Overall  
1   Bagnoli Alice *ITA   Ope F 7320 7220   939,03 
2   Serafica Margherita *ITA   Ope F 3200 4650   624,20 
3   Sacco Arianna *ITA   Ope F 4300 2520   581,75 
4   Mezzetti Nina Maria *ITA   Ope F 3900 2420   532,81 
5   Presicci Giada *ITA   Ope F 4740   635,06 
6   Di Raimo Antonia *ITA   Ope F 2840   400,50 
7   Cuffaro Giorgia *ITA   Ope F 2280   328,67 
8   Graham Scarlett *ITA   Ope F 550   91,40 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   eliminatorie   finali        Overall  
1   Marenzi Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 9930 10310   924,48 
2   Benatti Nicholas *ITA   Ope M 9750 10220   917,21 
3   Marino Vincenzo *ITA   Ope M 6840 6840   639,02 
4   Serafica Ettore *ITA   Ope M 5500 5760   547,45 
5   Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA   Ope M 5360 5680   540,60 
6   La Malfa Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 4850 5600   533,74 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   eliminatorie   finali        Overall  
7   Martorana Salvatore *ITA   Ope M 4050 3920   398,72 
8   Assennato Antonio *ITA   Ope M 3200 2530   322,55 
9   D'Agostino Ethan *ITA   Ope M 1870   198,89 

10   Graham Luca *ITA   Ope M 530   63,95 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   eliminatorie   finali        Overall  
1   Bagnoli Alice *ITA   Ope F 39,2m 39,1m   669,67 
2   Di Raimo Antonia *ITA   Ope F 35,2m 36,1m   596,72 
3   Presicci Giada *ITA   Ope F 30,9m 32,0m   504,05 
4   Sacco Arianna *ITA   Ope F 30,9m 31,7m   497,44 
5   Serafica Margherita *ITA   Ope F 34,2m   553,22 
6   Graham Scarlett *ITA   Ope F 29,7m   454,07 
7   Cuffaro Giorgia *ITA   Ope F 26,7m   391,18 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   eliminatorie   finali        Overall  
1   Marenzi Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 57,1m 58,9m   836,69 
2   Caldarola Francesco *ITA   Ope M 59,0m 57,1m   838,68 
3   Marino Vincenzo *ITA   Ope M 53,9m 48,6m   738,97 
4   Martorana Salvatore *ITA   Ope M 43,8m 45,4m   581,14 
5   La Malfa Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 0,00m 43,8m   552,67 
6   Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA   Ope M 34,3m 33,4m   392,48 
7   Serafica Ettore *ITA   Ope M 30,6m 31,6m   349,92 
8   Assennato Antonio *ITA   Ope M 28,7m 26,7m   305,80 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bagnoli Alice *ITA   Ope F 892,24  939,03  669,67  2500,94 
2   Sacco Arianna *ITA   Ope F 830,79  581,75  497,44  1909,98 
3   Serafica Margherita *ITA   Ope F 715,03  624,20  553,22  1892,45 
4   Presicci Giada *ITA   Ope F 567,10  635,06  504,05  1706,21 
5   Di Raimo Antonia *ITA   Ope F 558,98  400,50  596,72  1556,20 
6   Cuffaro Giorgia *ITA   Ope F 542,92  328,67  391,18  1262,77 
7   Graham Scarlett *ITA   Ope F 296,84  91,40  454,07  842,31 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Marenzi Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 860,36  924,48  836,69  2621,53 
2   Marino Vincenzo *ITA   Ope M 869,32  639,02  738,97  2247,31 
3   La Malfa Edoardo *ITA   Ope M 660,53  533,74  552,67  1746,94 
4   Martorana Salvatore *ITA   Ope M 600,26  398,72  581,14  1580,12 
5   Acquaviva Giuseppe *ITA   Ope M 529,34  540,60  392,48  1462,42 
6   Assennato Antonio *ITA   Ope M 401,92  322,55  305,80  1030,27 
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